
Cignitl 
Software Quality I Assured 

Introductory sub-table (l)(a) 

-
Name of the Company: Cigniti Technologies Lidiited 

I 

I 

Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, Class ofSecuri~ :CIGNITIEC, 534758, CIGNITI, Equity 

Quarter ended: 30.06.2015 I 
I 

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partlt paid-up shares 

11 

Held by promoter/promoter group I 0 
Held by public I 0 

I 
Total 0 

' 

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities 

I 
Held by promoter/promoter group I 0 

Held by public I 0 

I 
Total I 0 

Warrants:- No.of wm l i.. 

Held by promoter/promoter group I 0 

Held by public 0 

I 
Total ' I 0 

I 
Total paid-up capital of the 

1\ 
company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 

I 
convertible securities 24739219 

www.cigniti.com 

-
As a % of total no. of partly As a % of total no. of shares of 
paid-up shares the company 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

As a % of total no. 'of shares or-
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full 
outstanding convertible conversion of the co~vertible 
securities securities 

I 

0 

I 

0 

0 0 

0 0 

As a 0/o of total no. of shares of 
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full 
of warrants conversion of warrants 

I 

0 

I 

0 

0 0 
I 

0 0 

I 

I I 0 0 -
For Cig n i~ Tcc1 ino1ogies Limited 

O ,V,~ 
Managing Director · 

Cigniti Technologies Ltd USA 
Suite 106 & 107, MGR Estates 
Dwarakapuri Colony 

Panjagutta, ~yderabad 500 082 
Andhra Pradesh, India 

G +91 (40J 2~3s 3808 
4) +91 (40) 3~70 2299 

433 E Las Colinas Blvd, #1240 
Irving, TX 75039 

G 972.756.0622 
4) 972.767.0948/0644 



I 

Statement Showing Shareholding P~ttern 

' 
Table (I)(a) I 

Categ Category of N umber of Tota l N u m ber of Tt:~:~:;:::~~i:!:1s a 
Shares P ledged or othen vise 

ory Shareholder Sha r J holde number sha r es held in encum bered 
code r s 

I 
of sha r es dem a ter ia lized I number of s ha r es 

form 

I 
~S a As a N umber of As a percentage 

per
1
cen tage per centage shares 

of(A+B) 1 of(A+B+C) 
m (II) (Ill) (IV) °(V) i(VI) (VII) (VIII) IX)~ <VIIIV<!Vl* I 00 

(A) Shareholdin2 of Promoter and I 
1 Indian 

II 

I 
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family B 7108258 71 08258 26.63 26.63 0 0.00 
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 

0 0 0 ,o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 
(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks p 0 0 0.00 o.'oo 0 0.00 
(e) Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 b.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

ce-i) 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 
(e-ii) p 0 0 10.00 0.00 iJ 0.00 

Sub Total(A)(l) 
' 3 71 08258 7108258 26.63 26.63 0 0.00 

' I I 
2 Foreign I 
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ 

16.54 Foreign Individuals) 3 6045557 6045557 26.54 0 0.00 
b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 ci 0.00 

c institutions b 0 0 ,b.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 p.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

·~ Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

e-i 0 0 0 p.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

e-ii I 
Sub Total(A)(2) 3 6045557 6045557 26.54 26.54 0 0.00 

I 
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 6 I 

13153815 13153815 53.1 7 53.17 0 0.00 
I 

(B) Public shareholdin2 II - I 
1 Institutions I 

(a) Mutual Funds/ UT! 2 40771 0 40771 0 ~ .48 l.48 0 0.00 

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks I 1662 1662 
I 
0.01 0.01 0 0.00 

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 

b.oo 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 

(d) Venture Capital Funds ' 0 0 ' 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 b.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(t) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(i-ii) 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

(i-ii) 0 0 0 o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

Sub-Total (B)(l) 3 409372 409372 l.65 I.65 0 0.00 

I . 
For Cigniti Techno1ogies L,, ·> led 

t ' ~ J~ 
M . D" . anaging irector 

' 

I 

' 



B 2 Non-institutions 
(a) Bodies Corporate 

(b) Individuals 
Individuals -i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital up to Rs I 

I lakh 

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 

( c) Qualified Foreil(n Investor 

(d) Any Other (specify) 
(d-i) 

Non Resident Indians 

( d-ii) Overseas Corporate Bodies 

( d-iii) Trusts 

(d-iv) Emolovees 
(d-v) Clearinl( Members 

(d-vi) Foreign Nationals 
(d-vii) Foreign Portfolio Investor (Individuals) 

( d-viii) Foreil(n Portfolio Investor (Corporate) 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 

(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
I <mm+mlm 

TOTAL <Al+<B) 

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against 
which Depository Receipts have been 

issued 
I Promoter and Promoter Group 

2 Public 

Sub-Total (C) 

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

9441 88 

11 

3090 2661429 

156 7335221 
0 0 

~8 
b 0 
0 0 
0 0 

~I 177704 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

3461 11176032 

3464 11585404 

3470 24739219 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

3470 24739219 

~ .24 3.24 0 0.00 

2549899 10.62 10.62 0 0.00 

6921221 30.01 30.01 0 0.00 
0 :o.oo 0.00 0 0.00 

57490 I p.81 0.81 0 0.00 
0 l o 0 0 0 
0 l o 0 0 0 
0 l o 0 b 0 

177704 :o.66 o.66 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 

10650502 45.18 45.18 0 0.00 

11059874 ~6.83 46.83 0 0.00 

24213689 1100.00 100.00 0 0.00 

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 
0 I o o.oo o o 
0 I o o o o 

24213689 iloo.oo 100.00 o o.oo 

~Of C~V :echno109ies ti~~--1 
~M · o·.....,......., .. · anagmg 11-.... 

. - · --·--- --- -· · . .. . .. ~ ···-·· 



Sr.No Notes 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 



(l)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (includ in: sh L es, ~arrants, convertible securiti es) of per1 ns belonging to the 
cat~gory "Promoter and Promoter G roup" I I 

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares h~ld Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares 
securities (including 

underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 
securities) as a % 
of diluted share 
capital 

Number As a% of No. As a percen tage As a% of l umber Asa% Number of Asa% 
of shares grand total grand total of total convertible total 

held (A) +(B) +( C ) (A)+(B)+(C) warrant number securities number of 
of sub- s of held convertible 

clause (I)(a ) held warrants securities 
of the of the same 

No. same class 
(/) (//) (Ill) (IV) I (VJ (Vl)={V)l{/11)*100 (VII) ifV/11) (IX) (X) {XI) (XII) 

I Pennam Sapna 3769000 15.23 I 0 0.00 0.00 I 0 0.00 0 0 15.23 
2 Chakkilam Venkata Subramanyam 2958485 11.96 0 0.00 0.00 I 0 0 .00 0 0 11.9.6 

3 Chakkilam Srikanth 2500000 10.11 'i 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 .00 b 0 JO. II 
4 Kukunuru Kumar Baouii 2029000 8.2 0 0.00 0.00 I 0 0.00 0 0 8.20 

5 C Rajeswari 1127303 4.56 I 0 0.00 0.00 I 0 0 .00 0 0 4.56 

6 Pennam Sudhakar 770027 3.11 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 .00 0 0 3.11 

I 
TOTAL 13153815 53.17 I\ 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 53.17 

~ . 

(*)The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2 )11 

-
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I I 
(l)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities t ncluding shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 

' category "Public" and holding more that 1 % of the total number of shares I . 
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Numbe11 Shares as a Details of w~rrants Details of convertible Total shares 

of percentage of total securities (including 
shares number of shares underlying shares 
held {i.e., Grand Total assuming full 

(A)+(B)+(C) conversion of 
indicated in Number As 1 % Number 0/o w.r.t warrants and 

Statement at para 
of to ta of total convertible securities) 

(l)(a) above} warrant num~er of convertib number of as a % of diluted 

I le convertible share s warr nts 
held of securities securities capital 

···r held of 
class the same 

class 

1 IDFC EQUITY OPPORTUNITY - SEI 352710 1.43 0 0~00 0 0.00 1.43 
2 RELIGARE FINVEST LTD 340934 I 1.38 0 o!oo 0 0.00 1.38 

3 VAMSHEEDHAR CHENNAMANENI 251040 1.01 0 oJoo 0 0.00 1.01 
4 ANJANA BANGAD 250000 1.01 0 0 ~00 0 0.00 1.01 

I I 
TOTAL 1194684 I 4.83 0 9 0 0 4.83 

' 
' 

-

c,"NO( 

n ' ~ J 

A..~ OQ 
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(l)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with 
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total rt umber of shares of the company 

Sr. No. 

TOTAL 

Name(s) of the 
shareholder(s) and 

the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

Number 
of shares 

j Shares as a 
percentage of 

total number of 
shares 

, {i.e., Grand Total 

I 
. I 

Details of war ants Details of convertible 
securities 

(A:)+(B)+(C) indicated 
j in t--N_u_m_b_e_r-r-A_s_a-+to~to_t_a~l~N-u-m~b-er~of-.-~%-o-w-.-r-.t---1 

0 

0 

' . 

Statement at para of number of convertible total 

I .~!~;: w"""" :::~1' ;::.:' "'::.~;., ::;::~:;: 
of the same 

class 
(1.00 0 I o 0 0 

0.00 0 0 0 0 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 

conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 

securities) as a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

0.00 

0.00 



(I)( d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder 

1 CHAKKILAM VENKATA SUBRAM.AJNYAM 

2 c RAJESWARI I 
3 PENNAM SUDHAKAR ,J 

4 ANJANA BANGAD 'I 
5 PENNAM SUDHAKAR 

6 ATLURI NAGA DEEPTHI 

7 SHEELA BANGAD 

8 VAIBHAV BANGAD 

9 ADITYA BANGAD 11 

10 MANJU DEVI SHARMA 

11 USHA DEVI BANGAD I 
12 VIJAY KUMAR BANGAD 

13 PRANALI BANGAD 

14 AKSHAT AGARWAL 
r 

15 DEVASHISH AGARWAL 

16 ABHISHEK AGARWAL 

17 HI MALAY AGARWAL 

18 ABHIJEET AGARWAL ' 
19 SUSHMA BANGAD 

20 SARIKA SHARMA 

21 ANURADHA BANGAD II 

22 VIKAS KUMAR BANGAD 

23 SHEETALSHARMA 

24 SARVESWAR REDDY SANIVARAPUJ 

25 SWEATHA SHARMA I\ 

26 PALLEMPATINAVEEN ! 
27 G SHANTHI ' !\ 

28 PALLAMPATI VENKATA SUBBA RAO, .. 
29 ABHISHEK SHARMA 

30 LUVKESH AJAY AGARWAL 

31 NAGENDRAMMA PALLEMPATI I 
32 NAGABHUSHANAM PALLEMPATI I 
33 GYAN KUMAR HUF 

34 ·sARVESWAR REDDY SANIVARAPU 

35 KALYANA RAO KONDA 

36 RAVI KRISHNA GADIRAJU 

37 SHAIK OMAR AMODI 

38 MANJU DEVI SHARMA " 

39 SARVESWAR REDDY SANIVARAPU 

40 SARIKA SHARMA 

Total 

Number of 19cked-in 
shares 

295848~ ,. 
11 273013 

52247Q 

25000Q 
I 

2475571 

175000: 

150000[ 

1500001 

1500001 

11 3999[ 

106171 [ 

1052451 

1000001 
100000 

100000 

100000 

100000 [ 

100000 1 

100000 [ 

94000 I 
93541 I 
91500 I 
91000 

83000 I 
67500 I 
60000 I 
54945 

53000 

51000 

50000 

50000 I 
50000 

50000 I 
13345 

10000 

10000 

5056 

1442 I 
1000 

770 I 
I 

1131429 I 

Locked-in shares as a percentage 
of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above} 

11 .96 

4.56 

2.11 

1.01 

1 

0.71 

0.61 

0.61 

0.61 

0.46 

0.43 

0.43 

0.4 

0.4 

0.4 

0.4 

0.4 

0.4 

0.4 

0.38 

0.38 

0.37 

0.37 

0.34 

0.27 

0.24 

0.22 

0.21 

0.21 

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.05 

0.04 

0.04 

0.02 

0.01 

0 

0 

31.25 
-

c,'°'NO( 

(_ J v v 

A 
«,; 0 (;I 

- i t= H~derabatli ~ I --r,. ,.... 
~,, ·~" ;; 

* 



(II)(a) 

Sr. No. · Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

Nil 

TOTAL 

Number o~outstanding 
DRs II 

0 

0 

Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
underlying outstanding DRs percentage of total number of shares 

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above} 

0 \ 0.00 

0 0.00 



. 
(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held 

by "promoter/promoter group" are in exc~ss of 1 % of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder 

Nil 

TOTAL 

I 
Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
I r·) 
I o 

Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
underlying outstanding percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (l)(a) above} 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 


